SHANGHAI EUCHIPS INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
LED Dimmable Driver
Lighting Control System
2
Europe CE
Authentication
China 3C safety
certification

• Dimming depth : 1%  Dimming range : 1%- 100%
• No minimum load requirements.
Compatible with MR16
DIM Mode: Phase-Cut/ELV
Item No. Product No. Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Power
W TouchDIM G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP12D-1H12V-0 EU/ EUP12D-1H12V-0 220-240 1A*1 12 12 Support 85 78*36*29
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
16
DALI
Constant Voltage Drivers
TouchDIM: Support
Item No. Product No. Product
picture
Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Power
W
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP24D-1H24V-0 EU/ EUP24D-1H24V-0 1 220-240 1A*1 24 24 150 150*43*29
EUP40D-1H24V-0 KOMDALI-AC-40-24CV 2 220-240 1.7A*1 24 40 225 137*82*31
EUP75D-1H12V-0 KOMDALI-AC-75-12CV 3 220-240 6.2A*1 12 75 460 213*54*33
EUP75D-1H24V-0 KOMDALI-AC-75-24CV 3 220-240 3.1A*1 24 75 460 213*54*33
EUP135D-1W12V-0 KOMDALI-AC-135-12CV 4 100-240 11.25A*1 12 135 668 206*75*40
EUP150D-1W24V-0 KOMDALI-AC-150-24CV 4 100-240 6.25A*1 24 150 668 206*75*40
EUP150AD-1H12V-0 EU/EUP150AD-1H12V-0 6 220-240 12.5A*1 12 150 850 310*60*45
EUP150AD-1H24V-0 EU/EUP150AD-1H24V-0 6 220-240 6.25A*1 24 150 850 310*60*45
EUP200AD-1H12V-0 KOMMIX-AC-200-12CV 6 220-240 17A*1 12 200 865 310*60*45
EUP200AD-1H24V-0 KOMMIX-AC-200-24CV 6 220-240 8.3A*1 24 200 865 310*60*45
EUP40D-1W12V-0 EU/EUP40D-1W12V-0 2 100-240 3.4A*1 12 40 220 137*82*31
EUP300D-1H24V-0WP EU/EUP300D-1H24V-0WP 5 200-240 12.5A*1 24 300 1500 317*70*44
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
Description
Widely used for brightness adjusting and color-temp. controlling of LED constant voltage lights. It can be used as decoder and also driver.
Dimming with 1-100% range (LED brightness starts at 1%).

picture
Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Power
W
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP10D-1HMC-0 KOMDALI-AC-10/CC 1 220-240 120/180/240/300mA*1 9-40 10 125 150*43*29
EUP12D-1HMC-0 EU/EUP12D-1HMC-0 1 220-240 200/250/300/350mA*1 9-40 12 125 150*43*29
EUP15D-1HMC-0 KOMDALI-AC-15/CC 1 220-240 350/400/450/500mA*1 9-40 15 125 150*43*29
EULP15D-1HMC-0 EU/EULP15D-1HMC-0 3 200-240 500mA*1 9-30 15 230 278*30*28
EUP20D-1HMC-0 EU/EUP20D-1HMC-0 1 220-240 350/500/550/700mA*1 9-40 20 125 150*43*29
EULP20D-1WMC-0 EU/EULP20D-1WMC-0 3 100-240 350/500/700mA*1 9-45 20 230 280*30*21
EUP30D-1HMC-0 KOMDALI-AC-30/CC 1 220-240 500/600/650/700/750
800/850/900mA*1 9-45 30 120 150*43*29
EULP35D-1WMC-0 EU/EULP35D-1WMC-0 3 100-240 600/700/800/900mA*1 9-45 35 230 280*30*21
EUP40D-1HMC-0 KOMDALI-AC-40/CC 2 220-240 850/900/950/1000/1050/
1100/1150/1200mA*1 9-45 40 225 137*82*31
EUP50D-1HMC-0 KOMDALI-AC-50/CC 2 220-240 1050/1100/1150/1200/1250/
1300/1350/1400mA*1 9-45 50 225 137*82*31
EULP50D-1HMC-0 EU/EULP50D-1HMC-0 3 220-240 150/250/350*1 150-330 50 TBD 280*30*21
EUP60D-1HMC-0 KOMDALI-AC-60/CC 4 200-240 1050/1200/1400mA*1 9-58 60 410 203*54*33
EULP65D-1HMC-0 EU/EULP65D-1HMC-0 3 220-240 900/1050/1200/1400mA*1 9-45 65 300 360*30*21
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
1 2 3 4 5
TouchDIM: Support
18

Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output
Power
W
TouchDIM G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP40D-2HMC-0 EU/EUP40D-2HMC-0 1 220-240 500/600/700/800mA*2 9-42 34 No Support 225 137*82*31
EULP50D-2HMC-0 EU/EULP50D-2HMC-0 2 220-240 900/1050/1200/1400mA*2 9-45 50 Support 305 360*30*21
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
Description
Especially designed to allow for the Tunable White control of LED modules. It represent a simple way of CCT control via DALI using
standard components – LED driver and DALI controller.

(DALI/I1-10V active signal /PWM signal / adjustable
resistance/Touch DIM).
Item No. Product No. Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output
Voltage
VDC
Output Power
W
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP12AD-1HMC-0 EU/EUP12AD-1HMC-0 220-240 200/250/300/350mA*1 9-40 12 130 150*43*29
EUP15AD-1HMC-0 EU/EUP15AD-1HMC-0 220-240 350/400/450/500mA*1 9-40 15 130 150*43*29
EUP20AD-1HMC-0 EU/EUP20AD-1HMC-0 220-240 350/500/550/700mA*1 9-40 20 130 150*43*29
EUP30AD-1HMC-0 EU/EUP30AD-1HMC-0 220-240 550/600/650/700/750/
800/850/900mA*1 9-45 30 130 150*43*29
Item No. Product No. Input Voltage
VAC

(ELV).
Compatible with MR16
DIM Mode: Phase-Cut/ELV
Item No. Product No. Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output Voltage
VDC
Output Power
W
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP12T-1W12V-1 KOMTRIAC-AC-12-12CV 200-240 1A*1 12 12 85 78*36*29
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
Phase-Cut
Constant Voltage Dimmable Drivers
27
DIM Mode: Phase-Cut/ELV
Item No. Product No. Product
picture
Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output Voltage
VDC
Output
Power
W
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP24T-1H24V-0 EU/EUP24T-1H24V-0 1 220-240 1A*1 24 24 150 150*43*29
EUP40T-1W12V-0 KOMTRIAC-AC-40-12CV 2 200-240 3.3A*1 12 40 210 137*82*31
EUP40T-1W24V-0 KOMTRIAC-AC-40-24CV 2 200-240 1.6A*1 24 40 210 137*82*31
EUP75T-1H12V-0 KOMTRIAC-AC-75-12CV 3 220-240 6.2A*1 12 75 460 213*54*33
EUP75T-1H24V-0 KOMTRIAC-AC-75-24CV 3 220-240 3.1A*1 24 75 460 213*54*33
EUP150T-1H12V-0  KOMTRIAC-AC-150-12CV 4 220-240 12.5A*1 12 150 842 310*60*45
EUP150T-1H24V-0 KOMTRIAC-AC-150-24CV 5 220-240 6.25A*1 24 150 860 310*60*45
EUP200T-1H12V-0  KOMTRIAC-AC-200-12CV 5 220-240 16.7A*1 12 200 842 310*60*45
EUP200T-1H24V-0  KOMTRIAC-AC-200-24CV 5 220-240 8.3A*1 24 200 842 310*60*45
EUP300T-1H12V-0WP EU/EUP300T-1H12V-0WP 6 200-240 25A*1 12 300 1500 317*70*44
EUP300T-1H24V-0WP EU/EUP300T-1H24V-0WP 6 200-240 12.5A*1A*1 24 300 1500 317*70*44
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
1 2 3 4 5 6
Phase-Cut
Constant Voltage Dimmable Drivers

They are widely used in dimming the brightness of various kind of constant voltage luminaries, such as LED strip, MR16,etc. With full
dimming range of 0-100% according to the 1-10V output signals.
Added function of Short circuit protection,over voltage protection and over load protection.
Item No. Product No. Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output Voltage
VDC
DIM Mode
V
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP12A-1H12V-1  KOM010-AC-12-12CV 220-240 11*1 12 1-10 85 78*36*29
Compatible with MR16Compatible with MR16
34
0-10V&1-10V
Constant Voltage Dimmable Drivers

Item No. Product No. Product
picture
Input Voltage
VAC
Output Current
Channel
Output Voltage
VDC
Output
Power
W
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP24A-1H24V-1 EU/EUP24A-1H24V-1 1 220-240 1A*1 24 24 150 150*43*29
EUP40A-1W12V-1  EU/ EUP40A-1W12V-1 2 220-240 3.4A*1 12 40 220 206*75*40
EUP40A-1H24V-1 EU/EUP40A-1H24V-1 2 220-240 1.7A*1 24 40 225 137*82*31
EUP75A-1H12V-1 KOM010-AC-75-12CV 3 220-240 6.2A*1 12 75 460 213*54*33
EUP75A-1H24V-1 KOM010-AC-75-24CV 3 220-240 3.1A*1 24 75 460 213*54*33
EUP135A-1W12V-1 KOM010-AC-135-12CV 4 220-240 11.5A*1 12 135 662.5 206*75*40
EUP150A-1W24V-1 KOM010-AC-135-24CV 4 220-240 6.25A*1 24 150 662.5 206*75*40
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
1 2 3 4
DIM Mode: 1-10
35

mm
EUP10A-1HMC-1 KOM010-AC-10/CC 1 220-240 120/180/240/
300mA*1 9-40 10 125 150*43*29
EUP12A-1HMC-1 EU/EUP12A-1HMC-1 1 220-240 200/250/300/
350mA*1 9-40 12 125 150*43*29
EUP15A-1HMC-1 KOM010-AC-15/CC 1 220-240 350/400/450/
500mA*1 9-40 15 125 150*43*29
EUP20A-1HMC-1 EU/EUP20A-1HMC-1 1 220-240 350/500/550/
700mA*1 9-40 20 125 150*43*29
EUP30A-1HMC-1 KOM010-AC-30/CC 1 220-240 550/600/650/700/
750/800/850/900mA*1 9-45 30 155 150*43*29
EUP40A-1HMC-1 KOM010-AC-40/CC 2 220-240 850/900/950/1000/1050/
1100/1150/1200mA*1 9-45 40 225 137*82*31
EUP50A-1HMC-1 KOM010-AC-50/CC 2 220-240 1050/1100/1150/1200/1250/
1300/1350/1400mA*1 9-45 50 225 137*82*31
EULP50A-1H1400C-1 EU/EULP50A-1H1400C-1 4 220-240 1400mA*1 9-35 50 275 360*30*21
EUP60A-1HMC-1 EU/EUP60A-1HMC-1 3 220-240 1050/1200/1400mA*1 9-58 60 365 203*54*33
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
DIM Mode: 1-10
1 2 3 4
36

Item No. Product No. Product
picture
Input
Voltage
VAC
Output
Current
Channel
Output
Voltage Range
W
G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP20M-1HMC-0 EU/EUP20M-1HMC-0 1 220-240 350/500/550/700mA*1 20 110 150*43*29
EUP20M-1HMC-0 EU/EUP20M-1HMC-0 2 100-240 500/650/700/850/1000/1050/1200mA*1 50 220 137*82*31
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
Description

Voltage
VAC
Output
Current
Channel
Output
Voltage Range
V
Output
power
W
Protocol G.W.
g
Size
mm
EUP135M-3W12V-0 KOMDMX-AC-135-12CV 100-240 3.75A*3 12 135 DMX512(1990) 610 196*75*40
EUP150M-3W24V-0 KOMDMX-AC-150-24CV 100-240 2.08A*3 24 150 DMX512(1990) 610 196*75*40
Stock Habitual Stock NO Habitual
Description
PWM constant voltage output, working with DMX control system and mainly used to kinds of single color orRGB LED strips and constant
voltage light sources. 100-240VAC input, external power supplies are not needed.